Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.60
2. $6.40
3. $10.70
4. $2.00
5. $14.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$1.60

$6.40

$10.70

$2.00

$14.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$8.40

$43.60

$89.30

$3.00

$5.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $19.20
2. $0.60
3. $44.40
4. $8.20
5. $2.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$19.20

$0.60

$44.40

$8.20

$2.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$0.80

$49.40

$55.60

$1.80

$2.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $16.70
2. $1.20

3. $10.00
4. $87.70
5. $25.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $16.70 $3.30
2. $1.20 $3.80
3. $10.00 $0.00
4. $87.70 $12.30
5. $25.70 $24.30

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $13.70
2. $53.30
3. $3.10
4. $14.70
5. $1.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$13.70

$53.30

$3.10

$14.70

$1.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.30

$46.70

$1.90

$35.30

$8.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.50
2. $5.20
3. $6.80
4. $88.10
5. $40.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $2.50
2. $5.20
3. $6.80
4. $88.10
5. $40.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$2.50

$14.80

$3.20

$11.90

$10.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $32.20
2. $43.20
3. $3.90
4. $0.70
5. $7.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $32.20 $17.80
2. $43.20 $56.80
3. $3.90 $1.10
4. $0.70 $19.30
5. $7.60 $2.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.60
2. $16.30
3. $20.10
4. $11.60
5. $3.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$0.60

$16.30

$20.10

$11.60

$3.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$9.40

$33.70

$79.90

$8.40

$1.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $19.40
2. $1.80
3. $27.70
4. $0.80
5. $85.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $19.40
2. $1.80
3. $27.70
4. $0.80
5. $85.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$0.60

$3.20

$22.30

$9.20

$14.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $29.20
2. $2.70
3. $8.30
4. $1.90
5. $93.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $29.20 $20.80
2. $2.70 $7.30
3. $8.30 $11.70
4. $1.90 $3.10
5. $93.10 $6.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.10
2. $71.50
3. $1.70
4. $4.60
5. $8.30

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $3.10
2. $71.50
3. $1.70
4. $4.60
5. $8.30

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.90

$28.50

$18.30

$0.40

$41.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


