	Making Change (A)	)
Name:	Date:	Score:
Calc	culate how much change is required for	r each transaction.

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$1.60 1. \$10.00 2. \$6.40 \$50.00 3. \$10.70 \$100.00 \$2.00 4. \$5.00 5. \$14.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

\$20.00

# Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.60	NEW ZEALAND TO FOLIA MATUAL MA	\$8.40
2.	\$6.40	NEW ZEALAND TY BUTCHANTIA  \$50.00	\$43.60
3.	\$10.70	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE A MATUA  AA14123123  \$100.00	\$89.30
4.	\$2.00	NEW ZEALAND THE SOURCE MATTER	\$3.00
5.	\$14.50	NEW ZEALAND PROJECT AND ANALY A AA14125123 \$20.00	\$5.50

	Making Change (B)			
Nam	ie:	Date:	Score:	
	Calculate hov	v much change is required fo	r each transaction.	
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	\$19.20	PESCENERANNO FEW ZEALAND TE PULE ANTUA A 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		
2.	\$0.60	10 NEW ZEALAND TREW ZEALAND ZEAL		
3.	\$44.40	STOOLOO STO		

4. \$8.20

10 \$10.00

5. \$2.40

\*55.00

# Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Data	Score:
name:	Date:	score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$19.20	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TO THE PURLAMATUA AND T	\$0.80
2.	\$0.60	NEW ZEALAND IT BUTCH MATTA  AA14.123123  \$50.00	\$49.40
3.	\$44.40	NEW ZEALAND TO FORM ANTIA ANTIA ANTIA STATE OF THE STATE	\$55.60
4.	\$8.20	NEW ZEALAND TO STORAGE	\$1.80
5.	\$2.40	S 5.00	\$2.60

Making Change (C)			
Name:	Date:	Score:	
Calcula	ate how much change is required for ea	ach transaction.	
Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required	
1. \$16.70	NEW ZEALAND TO FOUR ANTIQUE AND THE PURE ANATURA SERVICE AND THE PURE AND THE PURE ANATURA SERVICE AND THE PURE AND THE P		
2. \$1.20	1		
3. \$10.00	10  \$10.00		

\$87.70 4.

\$100.00

5. \$25.70 \$50.00

# Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>•</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$16.70	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 20 STATE PULL AND ANALYZE 20 S \$20.00	\$3.30
2.	\$1.20	NEW ZEALAND TO PROVIDE ACTION OF THE POTTER MATTER ACTION OF THE POTTER ACTION	\$3.80
3.	\$10.00	NEW ZEALAND TE DITA NATUA  ATTA123123  \$10.00	\$0.00
4.	\$87.70	NEW ZEALAND THE POTTAL MATURA  AA14125123  \$100.00	\$12.30
5.	\$25.70	S 50.00	\$24.30

	Making Change (I	D)
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

#### Amount Paid

### Change Required

1. \$13.70

Cost of Items



\$20.00

2. \$53.30



\$100.00

\$3.10 3.



\$14.70 4.



\$50.00

\$1.90 5.



# Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$13.70	RESERVERAND TO SUPPLY AND THE PUTCH AND THE	\$6.30
2.	\$53.30	100 \$100.00	\$46.70
3.	\$3.10	BESSEV BOAND TO FOR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$1.90
4.	\$14.70	100 NEW ZEALAND TO PUTE PUTE ANATUA AA14123123 \$50.00	\$35.30
5.	\$1.90	10 \$10.00	\$8.10

		Making Change (E	2)
Name	:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.
C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.50	S 5.00	
2.	\$5.20	20 \$20.00	
3.	\$6.80	10 \$10.00	
4.	\$88.10	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND I FIRST STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	

\$100.00

5. \$40.00



# Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Data	Score:
name:	Date:	score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.50	NEW ZEALAND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$2.50
2.	\$5.20	20 \$20.00	\$14.80
3.	\$6.80	10 \$10.00	\$3.20
4.	\$88.10	NEW ZEALAND TO FORM AND ANALYZEA AND ANALYZEA AND ANALYZEA AND ANALYZEA AND ANALYZEA	\$11.90
5.	\$40.00	100 NEW ZEALAND THOUSENESS S 50.00	\$10.00

	Making Change (F)	
Name:	Date	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$32.20	100 NEW ZEALAND 18 RICE ANALYS 18 S 50.00	
2. \$43.20	STORY BANK OF SERVE BANK OF SE	
3. \$3.90	S 5.00	
4. \$0.70	20 \$20.00	
5. \$7.60	10 \$10.00	

# Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$32.20	NEW ZEALAND VERIFICAL AND VERIFICATION VERIFICAL AND VERIFICATION VERIFICAL AND VERIFICATION VERIFICAL AND VERIFICATION VERIFICATION VERIFICATION VERIFICATION VERIFICATIO	\$17.80
2.	\$43.20	NEW ZEALAND 100 AA14123123 \$100.00	\$56.80
3.	\$3.90	15	\$1.10
4.	\$0.70	PRISE PUR BANK OF NEW ZEALAND THE PUTTA MARTIN.  20 \$20.00	\$19.30
5.	\$7.60	10 \$10.00	\$2.40

	Making Change (G)	
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

## Cost of Items

### Amount Paid

## Change Required

\$0.60 1.



\$16.30 2.



\$50.00

3. \$20.10



\$100.00

\$11.60 4.



\$20.00

\$3.20 5.



\$5.00

# Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$0.60	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTA AND TE PUT	\$9.40
2.	\$16.30	\$50.00	\$33.70
3.	\$20.10	100 \$100.00	\$79.90
4.	\$11.60	NEW ZEALAND TE POTTA MATUA  AA14125123  \$20.00	\$8.40
5.	\$3.20	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$1.80

# Making Change (H) Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

### Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$19.40



\$20.00

2. \$1.80



\$5.00

3. \$27.70



\$50.00

4. \$0.80



\$10.00

5. \$85.10



\$100.00

# Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$19.40	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AND THE FUTUR AN	\$0.60
2.	\$1.80	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTA ANALY STATE OF THE FUTA ANALY STAT	\$3.20
3.	\$27.70	SEGUYEANA OF THE PUTA MATULA SEGUE AND OF THE PUTA SEGUE	\$22.30
4.	\$0.80	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTTA MATURA TO THE TOTTA MATUR	\$9.20
5.	\$85.10	NEW ZERVI BANCO NEW ZERVI BANC	\$14.90

# Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

### Cost of Items

### Amount Paid

### Change Required

1. \$29.20



2. \$2.70



3. \$8.30



4. \$1.90



\$5.00

5. \$93.10



\$100.00

# Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Data	Coore
Name.	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$29.20	100 NEW ZEALAND NE	\$20.80
2.	\$2.70	10 \$10.00	\$7.30
3.	\$8.30	PESSAUR BAINS OF NEW ZEALAND THE PUTE A MATUAL 20 S S 20.00	\$11.70
4.	\$1.90	NEW ZEALAND THE OTTA AATUA  \$5.00	\$3.10
5.	\$93.10	100 \$100.00	\$6.90

Making Change (J)	

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

# Cost of Items

### Amount Paid

### Change Required

1. \$3.10



2. \$71.50



\$100.00

3. \$1.70



\$20.00

4. \$4.60



\$5.00

5. \$8.30



\$50.00

# Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Data	Coore
Name.	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.10	10 \$10.00	\$6.90
2.	\$71.50	NEW ZEALAND OF THE PUT A ALCA TO A A A 14 12 3 12 3 TO O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	\$28.50
3.	\$1.70	RESERVE BAIN OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE A MATUAL 20 S S 20.00	\$18.30
4.	\$4.60	NEW ZEALAND 1 FETTA ANTIA  S 5.00	\$0.40
5.	\$8.30	S 50.00	\$41.70